
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

4 

48 

64 

Name 

Antonio Costantino 

Parker Gill 

Henderson Knox 

Johnathan Petrone 

Class 

F1600A 

F1600A 

F1600A 

F1600A 

Best Tm 

1:51.354 

1:52.127 

1:52.507 

1:53.258 

Diff 

0.773 

1.153 

1.904 

Gap 

0.773 

0.380 

0.751 

Total Tm 

5:45.103 

9:35.714 

6:15.819 

8:55.962 

Laps 

3 

5 

3 

4 

Hometown 

Lampton Shores ON 

Ajax ON 

Nepean ON 

Elmira ON 

Club 

BARC 

BARC 

OSCC 

BARC 

Make 

2019 Piper DL7\Honda 

2014 Piper DL7\Honda 

2002 Van Diemen RF02\Honda 

2014 Mygale SJ14\Honda 

Sponsor 

BGR / Piper RaceCars 

BGR / Piper Racecars 

RHEA Group 

Britain West Motorsport 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 03/06/2024 19:46:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann 

Clerk of thee Course:  Bob Stiver 

Chief of Stewards:  Richard Muise 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association 

StLAC SMP Cup 

F1600 

W2 - Open Wheel 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:44:25 

Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km 

02/06/2024 08:45 

TOYO Tires F1600

Championship



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(3) Antonio Costantino 

1 

2 

3 

(4) Parker Gill 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(48) Henderson Knox 

1 

2 

3 

(64) Johnathan Petrone 

1 

2 

3 

p4 

Lap Tm 

1:51.483 

1:51.354 

1:52.582 

1:52.127 

1:55.343 

1:52.972 

1:52.507 

1:53.388 

1:53.393 

1:53.258 

3:12.461 

Diff 

+0.129 

+0.455 

+3.216 

+0.845 

+0.881 

+0.135 

+1:19.203 

Time of Day 

8:46:27.508 

8:48:18.991 

8:50:10.345 

8:46:27.932 

8:48:20.514 

8:50:12.641 

8:52:07.984 

8:54:00.956 

8:46:55.166 

8:48:47.673 

8:50:41.061 

8:46:22.092 

8:48:15.485 

8:50:08.743 

8:53:21.204 

Printed: 03/06/2024 19:47:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann 

Clerk of thee Course:  Bob Stiver 

Chief of Stewards:  Richard Muise 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association 

StLAC SMP Cup 

F1600 

W2 - Open Wheel 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:44:25 

Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km 

02/06/2024 08:45 

TOYO Tires F1600

Championship


