

W2 - Open Wheel

TOYO Tires F1600 Championship



StLAC SMP Cup

Sorted on Best Lap time

F1600



Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:44:25

 Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Total Tm	_aps	Hometown	Club	Make	Sponsor
1	1	3	Antonio Costantino	F1600A	1:51.354			5:45.103	3	Lampton Shores ON	BARC	2019 Piper DL7\Honda	BGR / Piper RaceCars
2	2	4	Parker Gill	F1600A	1:52.127	0.773	0.773	9:35.714	5	Ajax ON	BARC	2014 Piper DL7\Honda	BGR / Piper Racecars
3	3	48	Henderson Knox	F1600A	1:52.507	1.153	0.380	6:15.819	3	Nepean ON	OSCC	2002 Van Diemen RF02\Honda	RHEA Group
4	4	64	Johnathan Petrone	F1600A	1:53 258	1 904	0.751	8:55 962	4	Elmira ON	BARC	2014 Mygale SJ14\Honda	Britain West Motorsport

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise Printed: 03/06/2024 19:46:24







Orbits



TOYO Tires F1600 Championship



StLAC SMP Cup

W2 - Open Wheel

Shannonville Motorsport Park 4.030 km F1600

02/06/2024 08:45

Lap Tm



Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:44:25

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day					
(3) Antonio Costantino								
1			8:46:27.508					
2	1:51.483	+0.129	8:48:18.991					
3	1:51.354		8:50:10.345					
(4) Parker Gill								
1			8:46:27.932					
2	1:52.582	+0.455	8:48:20.514					
3	1:52.127		8:50:12.641					
4	1:55.343	+3.216	8:52:07.984					
5	1:52.972	+0.845	8:54:00.956					
(48) Henderson Knox								
1			8:46:55.166					
2	1:52.507		8:48:47.673					
3	1:53.388	+0.881	8:50:41.061					
(64) Johnathan Petrone								
1			8:46:22.092					
2	1:53.393	+0.135	8:48:15.485					
3	1:53.258		8:50:08.743					
p4	3:12.461	+1:19.203	8:53:21.204					

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of thee Course: Bob Stiver Chief of Stewards: Richard Muise Printed: 03/06/2024 19:47:02







Orbits